VFW POST 9934 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS —
July/August 2024

July 2024

Tuesday, July 29, 6:00 pm - Dana Point City Council Meeting

Wednesday, July 3", 2:00 to 4:00 pm - Disability Clinic, Dana Point
Community Center, 34052 Del Obispo St.

Thursday, July 4" — HAPPY INDEPENDENCE DAY!!!

Tuesday, July 9*, 6:00 pm - VFW Post Meeting, South Shores
Church, 32712 Crown Valley Pkwy. Feel free to invite a Veteran
guest so they can see what our Post does!

Sunday, July 14* Concerts in the Park
2:30pm-4:00pm: Billy Nation- A Tribute to Billy Joel.
4:30pm-6:00pm: Elton the Early Years- A Tribute to Elton John.

Tuesday, July 16", 6:00 pm - Dana Point City Council Meeting

Wednesday, July 17t", 2:00 to 4:00 pm - Disability Clinic, Dana
Point Community Center, 34052 Del Obispo St.

Sunday, July 21t Concerts in the Park

2:30pm-4:00pm: AbbaFab- A Tribute to ABBA
4:30pm-6:00pm: The Spirit Band- A Tribute to Earth, Wind, and Fire
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Sunday, July 28™ Concerts in the Park
2:30pm-4:00pm: Uptown Funk- A Tribute to Bruno Mars
4:30pm-6:00pm: Black Eyed Tease- A Tribute to Black Eyed Peas

AUGUST 2024

Sunday, August 4" Concerts in the Park

2:30pm-4:00pm: The Reflexx
4:30pm-6:00pm: Saved by the 90s

Tuesday, August 6" 6:00 PM Dana Point City Council

Wednesday, August 7", 2:00 — 4:00 Disability Clinic — Dana Point
Community Center, 34052 Del Obispo St.

Sunday, August 11*" Concerts in the Park
2:30pm-4:00pm: Full Strength
4:30pm-6:00pm: Tijuana

Tuesday, August 13™, 6:00 PM VFW Post Meeting — South Shores
Church, 32712 Crown Valley Pkwy., Feel free to invite a Veteran
guest so they can see what our Post does!

Sunday, August 18™ Concerts in the Park

2:30pm-4:00pm: Common Sense
4:30pm-6:00pm: The Aggrolites

Tuesday, August 20™, 6:00 PM Dana Point City Council

Wednesday, August 21, 2:00 — 4:00 Disability Clinic — Dana Point
Community Center, 34052 Del Obispo St.



